RANKING 2014-2015 FEMENINO P25
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CENDOYA BARANDIARAN AMAIA
FUENTES ALEJANDRE EIDER
MUSONS LHEZ MAGDALENA
MORENO REGUILON AINHOA
VALLE ARNAIZ ITSASO

RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI OIHANA
IBARRONDO GARCIA ANE

VICANDI TELLERIA LARA

LOPEZ SANZOL ARRATE
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CENDOYA BARANDIARAN AMAIA
IBARRONDO GARCIA ANE

VALLE ARNAIZ ITSASO

GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI OIHANA
MORENO REGUILON AINHOA
SAEZ URBIETA MAIALEN

LOPEZ SANZOL ARRATE
RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
MUSONS LHEZ MAGDALENA
FUENTES ALEJANDRE EIDER
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LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
SAEZ URBIETA MAIALEN

VALLE ARNAIZ ITSASO

CENDOYA BARANDIARAN AMAIA
GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI OIHANA
MUSONS LHEZ MAGDALENA
RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
VICANDI TELLERIA LARA

ALONSO SARASOLA MARTA
IBARRONDO GARCIA ANE
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LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI OIHANA
MENDIA GARCIA IRATI

SAEZ URBIETA MAIALEN

VALLE ARNAIZ ITSASO

VALERO ROLDAN UXUE
IBARRONDO GARCIA ANE
RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
CENDOYA BARANDIARAN AMAIA
PEREZ ZUBIETA IRUNE

1997
1984
2000
1998
1991
1998
1999
1997
1990
1996

1997
1997
1991
1999
1998
1996
1996
1998
2000
1984

1998
1996
1991
1997
1999
2000
1998
1990
1995
1997

1998
1999
1994
1996
1991
2001
1997
1998
1997
1996

C.D. FORTUNA

C.N. SANTURTZI

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.N. SANTURTZI

OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
C.N. IZARRAITZ

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.D. FORTUNA

GALDAKAO I.T.

C.D. FORTUNA

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.N. SANTURTZI

C.N. IZARRAITZ

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.D. FORTUNA

GALDAKAO I.T.

OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.N. SANTURTZI

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.D. FORTUNA

C.N. SANTURTZI

C.D. FORTUNA

C.N. IZARRAITZ

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
C.D. FORTUNA

TOLOSALDEA USABAL IGERI KIROL TALDEA
GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.N. IZARRAITZ

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.D. FORTUNA

C.N. SANTURTZI

C.N. BARAKALDO

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
C.D. FORTUNA

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

26.00
26.07
26.74
26.76
26.90
27.07
27.11
27.15
27.25
27.28

57.36
57.87
58.07
58.13
58.24
58.49
58.97
59.08
59.13
59.15

2:05.53
2:05.58
2:05.74
2:06.20
2:06.23
2:06.95
2:09.12
2:09.16
2:09.23
2:09.39

4:20.04
4:23.48
4:24.50
4:30.24
4:30.84
4:31.01
4:33.71
4:36.38
4:36.63
4:37.42
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12/12/2014
12/12/2014
08/02/2015
20/06/2015
07/02/2015
21/12/2014
13/06/2015
13/12/2014
22/02/2015
21/12/2014

14/12/2014
12/12/2014
20/12/2014
14/03/2015
20/06/2015
20/06/2015
14/12/2014
21/12/2014
14/12/2014
21/12/2014

13/06/2015
15/03/2015
23/12/2014
20/12/2014
20/12/2014
21/06/2015
20/12/2014
20/02/2015
20/12/2014
07/02/2015

21/06/2015
13/12/2014
29/11/2014
21/12/2014
21/12/2014
20/06/2015
21/12/2014
29/11/2014
21/06/2015
07/02/2015

SABADELL
SABADELL
SANTURTZI
SANTURTZI
SANTURTZI
IRUN

TOLOSA
SABADELL
PONTEVEDRA
AZKEN PORTU

SABADELL
SABADELL
AZKEN PORTU
TOLOSA
SANTURTZI
AZPEITIA
SABADELL
AZKEN PORTU
SABADELL
AZKEN PORTU

AZKEN PORTU
TOLOSA
BARAKALDO
AZKEN PORTU
ZARAUTZ
SANTURTZI
AZKEN PORTU
PONTEVEDRA
ZARAUTZ
SANTURTZI

AZPEITIA
SABADELL
DONOSTIA
AZKEN PORTU
AZKEN PORTU
SANTURTZI
AZKEN PORTU
ZARAUTZ
AZPEITIA
SANTURTZI
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MENDIA GARCIA IRATI

LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
VALERO ROLDAN UXUE
CENDOYA BARANDIARAN AMAIA
SAEZ URBIETA MAIALEN
MUSONS LHEZ MAGDALENA
PEREZ ZUBIETA IRUNE

FONSECA CALVO GARAZI
GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE MARINA
GURTUBAY ARTABE ANE
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MENDIA GARCIA IRATI

LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
VALERO ROLDAN UXUE

PEREZ ZUBIETA IRUNE

RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
DE LA HERA MARTIN NEKANE
GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI OIHANA
GARCIA GARAY MAITE

REDONDO IZAGA IRATXE
CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ AITZIBER
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VALLE ARNAIZ ITSASO

CENDOYA BARANDIARAN AMAIA
IBARRONDO GARCIA ANE
ALONSO SARASOLA MARTA
FUENTES ALEJANDRE EIDER
BOYERO GURRUCHAGA NURIA
RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
IBARRONDO GARCIA NAIA
VICANDI TELLERIA LARA
CABALLERO ADURIZ AMAIA

100m. M
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IBARRONDO GARCIA ANE
RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
ALONSO SARASOLA MARTA
IBARRONDO GARCIA NAIA
BOYERO GURRUCHAGA NURIA
VALLE ARNAIZ ITSASO

PAREDES HUETE UXUE

MUSONS LHEZ MAGDALENA
LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
URIBARRI RIVAS GARAZI

1994
1998
2001
1997
1996
2000
1996
2000
1997
2000

1994
1998
2001
1996
1998
1996
1999
2001
1998
2001

1991
1997
1997
1995
1984
1999
1998
1999
1990
1995

1997
1998
1995
1999
1999
1991
1997
2000
1998
1994

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.N. BARAKALDO

C.D. FORTUNA

C.D. FORTUNA

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
GALDAKAO I.T.

C.D. FORTUNA

GALDAKAO I.T.

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.N. BARAKALDO

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
GALDAKAO I.T.

C.N. IZARRAITZ

C.D. BILBAO

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

C.N. BARAKALDO

C.N. SANTURTZI

C.D. FORTUNA

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
TOLOSALDEA USABAL IGERI KIROL TALDEA
C.N. SANTURTZI

C.D. FORTUNA

OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.D. FORTUNA

OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
TOLOSALDEA USABAL IGERI KIROL TALDEA
GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.D. FORTUNA

C.N. SANTURTZI

D.N. PORTUGALETE

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

8:57.64
9:08.56
9:11.14
9:20.98
9:27.00
9:27.63
9:30.95
9:31.87
9:32.54
9:35.33

17:04.96
17:46.12
17:53.47
18:13.23
18:13.73
19:01.57
19:06.78
19:08.55
19:10.92
19:10.96

28.36
28.59
28.59
28.63
28.72
28.84
28.89
29.27
29.40
29.50

1:02.71
1:03.78
1:03.85
1:04.44
1:04.51
1:04.57
1:06.52
1:06.58
1:06.64
1:07.24
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12/12/2014
20/12/2014
21/06/2015
20/12/2014
08/02/2015
08/11/2014
08/02/2015
21/06/2015
08/02/2015
21/06/2015

12/12/2014
07/02/2015
18/04/2015
18/04/2015
08/11/2014
17/01/2015
08/11/2014
18/04/2015
13/12/2014
18/04/2015

14/12/2014
14/12/2014
14/12/2014
20/12/2014
23/12/2014
14/12/2014
14/03/2015
08/02/2015
21/02/2015
22/11/2014

20/06/2015
15/03/2015
08/02/2015
07/02/2015
08/02/2015
15/03/2015
07/02/2015
16/05/2015
21/12/2014
23/05/2015

SABADELL
AZKEN PORTU
SANTURTZI
AZKEN PORTU
TOLOSA
GOROSTIZA
SANTURTZI
SANTURTZI
TOLOSA
SANTURTZI

SABADELL
TOLOSA
GOROSTIZA

LA BENEDICTA
IRUN

FADURA, GETXO
LEGAZPI
GOROSTIZA
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
GOROSTIZA

SABADELL
SABADELL
SABADELL
ZARAUTZ
BARAKALDO
SABADELL
TOLOSA
SANTURTZI
PONTEVEDRA
ERRENTERIA

SANTURTZI
TOLOSA

TOLOSA
SANTURTZI
TOLOSA
SANTURTZI
SANTURTZI
GALDAKAO
AZKEN PORTU
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
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PEREZ ZUBIETA IRUNE

RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
ALONSO SARASOLA MARTA
PAREDES HUETE UXUE
IBARRONDO GARCIA NAIA
MUSONS LHEZ MAGDALENA
ROSON CALERO NATALIA

MENDIA GARCIA IRATI

GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI OIHANA
IBARRONDO GARCIA ANE
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PZ. NANCLARES AZPITARTE M.
ROSON CALERO NATALIA

RUIZ BARREDO ANGELA

CASILLAS CHUECA MARIA

DEL POZO BORRACHERO ZURINE
GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI AINHOA
LEBON IRIARTE ITXASNE

ATUTXA FERNANDEZ ELSA SUSANA
DAMBORENA GARCIA MAITANE
FUENTES ALEJANDRE EIDER
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PZ. NANCLARES AZPITARTE M.
ROSON CALERO NATALIA
GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI OIHANA
LEBON IRIARTE ITXASNE
GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI AINHOA
RUIZ BARREDO ANGELA

CASILLAS CHUECA MARIA

ATUTXA FERNANDEZ ELSA SUSANA
DEL POZO BORRACHERO ZURINE
TOLOSA LARRANAGA ITSASO

200m. E
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LEBON IRIARTE ITXASNE

ROSON CALERO NATALIA
GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI AINHOA
LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
RUIZ BARREDO ANGELA

TOLOSA LARRANAGA ITSASO

PZ. NANCLARES AZPITARTE M.

DEL POZO BORRACHERO ZURINE
MENIKA MENA UXUE

DAPENA MARCOS AMAIA

1996
1998
1995
1997
1999
2000
1996
1994
1999
1997

1997
1996
1994
1998
1996
1997
1998
1996
1993
1984

1997
1996
1999
1998
1997
1994
1998
1996
1996
1997

1998
1996
1997
1998
1994
1997
1997
1996
2000
1996

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
TOLOSALDEA USABAL IGERI KIROL TALDEA
D.N. PORTUGALETE

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.N. IZARRAITZ

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

D.N. PORTUGALETE

D.N. PORTUGALETE

GALDAKAO I.T.

TOLOSALDEA USABAL IGERI KIROL TALDEA
C.N. IZARRAITZ

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
C.N. SANTURTZI

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.N. IZARRAITZ

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.N. IZARRAITZ

D.N. PORTUGALETE

GALDAKAO I.T.

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
TOLOSALDEA USABAL IGERI KIROL TALDEA
BURUNTZALDEA IKT

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.N. IZARRAITZ

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

D.N. PORTUGALETE

BURUNTZALDEA IKT

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

TOLOSALDEA USABAL IGERI KIROL TALDEA
GALDAKAO I.T.

C.N. SANTURTZI

2:22.03
2:22.16
2:22.30
2:23.22
2:23.26
2:26.10
2:26.12
2:27.77
2:28.19
2:29.14

29.51
30.07
30.19
30.40
30.64
30.66
30.89
30.95
30.97
31.13

1:03.85
1:04.09
1:04.39
1:04.46
1:04.71
1:05.54
1:06.02
1:06.69
1:06.96
1:07.08

2:17.07
2:18.98
2:19.70
2:19.96
2:21.67
2:22.11
2:22.21
2:22.97
2:23.34
2:24.01

m m m m <  m m m m m m m mmm < m < m

m m m m mMmmm < m m

16/05/2015
07/03/2015
14/03/2015
30/01/2015
21/12/2014
16/05/2015
21/12/2014
21/12/2014
14/03/2015
14/03/2015

12/12/2014
12/12/2014
07/02/2015
23/12/2014
13/06/2015
20/12/2014
20/12/2014
06/06/2015
14/03/2015
20/12/2014

14/12/2014
23/12/2014
13/06/2015
21/12/2014
14/12/2014
14/03/2015
16/05/2015
09/05/2015
14/03/2015
14/12/2014

20/12/2014
23/12/2014
13/12/2014
13/12/2014
07/02/2015
13/12/2014
13/12/2014
15/03/2015
07/02/2015
20/12/2014

GALDAKAO
BERGARA
TOLOSA
PORTUGALETE
AZKEN PORTU
GALDAKAO
AZKEN PORTU
AZKEN PORTU
TOLOSA
SANTURTZI

SABADELL
SABADELL
SANTURTZI
BARAKALDO
AZKEN PORTU
ZARAUTZ
AZKEN PORTU
GETXO
TOLOSA
AZKEN PORTU

SABADELL
BARAKALDO
TOLOSA
AZKEN PORTU
SABADELL
SANTURTZI
GALDAKAO
LAS LLANAS
TOLOSA
SABADELL

AZKEN PORTU
BARAKALDO
SABADELL
SABADELL
SANTURTZI
SABADELL
SABADELL
TOLOSA
SANTURTZI
AZKEN PORTU
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RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
FUENTES ALEJANDRE EIDER

DE LA HERA MARTIN NEKANE
TEJEDOR URQUIOLA NEKANE
MELENDEZ MELLID MAIDER
ARANBARRI LARRANAGA ANE
TARDAGUILA FERNANDEZ ITZIAR
BASTIDA HERREROS ITXARO
VICANDI TELLERIA LARA

URIBARRI RIVAS GARAZI
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RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
TARDAGUILA FERNANDEZ ITZIAR
FUENTES ALEJANDRE EIDER

DE LA HERA MARTIN NEKANE
ARANDARRI LARRANAGA ANE
MELENDEZ MELLID MAIDER
BASTIDA HERREROS ITXARO
BILBAO TOUCET IBONE

TEJEDOR URQUIOLA NEKANE
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ CAMINO
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RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
DE LA HERA MARTIN NEKANE
TARDAGUILA FERNANDEZ ITZIAR
LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
BILBAO TOUCET IBONE
MELENDEZ MELLID MAIDER
TEJEDOR URQUIOLA NEKANE
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ CAMINO
BASTIDA HERREROS ITXARO
ASTIGARRAGA SEGUROLA EVA

100 m. S
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RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
FUENTES ALEJANDRE EIDER
URIBARRI RIVAS GARAZI

DE LA HERA MARTIN NEKANE
MUSONS LHEZ MAGDALENA
LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA IOAR
LEBON IRIARTE ITXASNE

VICANDI TELLERIA LARA

DAPENA MARCOS AMAIA

1998
1984
1996
1994
2000
1988
1989
1990
1990
1994

1998
1989
1984
1996
1988
2000
1990
1998
1994
1997

1998
1996
1989
1998
1998
2000
1994
1997
1990
2000

1998
1984
1994
1996
2000
1998
1998
1998
1990
1996

OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
C.N. SANTURTZI

GALDAKAO I.T.

URBAT IKE

D.N. PORTUGALETE

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

C.D. FORTUNA

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.N. SANTURTZI

GALDAKAO I.T.

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

A.D.N. MARISTAS

URBAT IKE

D.N. PORTUGALETE

OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
GALDAKAO I.T.

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

A.D.N. MARISTAS

D.N. PORTUGALETE

URBAT IKE

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

C.N. IZARRAITZ

OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
C.N. SANTURTZI

C.N. JUDIZMENDI

GALDAKAO I.T.

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

URBAT IKE

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.D. FORTUNA

C.N. SANTURTZI

32.23
33.48
33.87
33.93
34.77
34.84
34.93
35.05
35.30
35.36

1:10.20
1:14.22
1:14.24
1:14.33
1:15.67
1:16.49
1:16.53
1:16.63
1:16.82
1:17.59

2:32.71
2:36.81
2:40.19
2:42.08
2:42.79
2:43.35
2:43.54
2:47.26
2:48.51
2:49.49

1:05.22
1:05.74
1:06.07
1:07.49
1:08.40
1:08.41
1:09.16
1:09.27
1:09.39
1:09.42

S m m < m m m m m m m £ m m mMm mM M mM mM m < Z m m m mmMm m m m

m m m < mMm mMm mMm m m m

12/12/2014
21/12/2014
14/03/2015
12/12/2014
07/02/2015
20/02/2015
21/12/2014
29/11/2014
29/11/2014
07/03/2015

14/12/2014
20/12/2014
23/12/2014
16/05/2015
25/04/2015
08/02/2015
22/02/2015
06/06/2015
20/12/2014
20/12/2014

13/12/2014
07/02/2015
21/02/2015
20/06/2015
20/06/2015
07/02/2015
20/12/2014
20/06/2015
21/02/2015
20/12/2014

12/12/2014
20/12/2014
12/12/2014
07/02/2015
20/06/2015
14/03/2015
20/12/2014
14/03/2015
20/02/2015
07/02/2015

SABADELL
AZKEN PORTU
SANTURTZI
SABADELL
SANTURTZI
PONTEVEDRA
AZKEN PORTU
LOGRONO
DONOSTIA
VITORIA

SABADELL
AZKEN PORTU
BARAKALDO
GALDAKAO
TORRELAVEGA
SANTURTZI
PONTEVEDRA
GETXO
ZARAUTZ
AZKEN PORTU

SABADELL
SANTURTZI
PONTEVEDRA
AZPEITIA
SANTURTZI
SANTURTZI
ZARAUTZ
SANTURTZI
PONTEVEDRA
ZARAUTZ

SABADELL
AZKEN PORTU
SABADELL
SANTURTZI
SANTURTZI
TOLOSA
ZARAUTZ
TOLOSA
PONTEVEDRA
SANTURTZI
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200m.S
1 GOENAGA ILLARRAMENDI OIHANA
RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
ROSON CALERO NATALIA
VALERO ROLDAN UXUE
URIBARRI RIVAS GARAZI
PAREDES HUETE UXUE
VALLE ARNAIZ ITSASO
9 BOYERO GURRUCHAGA NURIA
10 PEREZ ZUBIETA IRUNE
400 m. S
1 LEGASA SUSPERREGI MARINA
2 RODRIGUEZ SANTESTEBAN ELENA
3 VALERO ROLDAN UXUE
PEREZ ZUBIETA IRUNE
MENDIA GARCIA IRATI
URIBARRI RIVAS GARAZI
SAEZ URBIETA MAIALEN
PAREDES HUETE UXUE
GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE PAULA
10 LEBON IRIARTE ITXASNE

00 N o 1l b W N

O 00 N o U b

1999
1998
1998
1996
2001
1994
1997
1991
1999
1996

1998
1998
2001
1996
1994
1994
1996
1997
1994
1998

C.N. IZARRAITZ

OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA
C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI
D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.N. BARAKALDO
C.N. JUDIZMENDI

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.N. SANTURTZI
C.D. FORTUNA

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI
OARSOALDEA IGERIKETA KIROL ELKARTEA

C.N. BARAKALDO

GETXO IGERIKETA BOLUE K.E.
C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

C.N. JUDIZMENDI
C.D. FORTUNA

D.N. PORTUGALETE

C.D. FORTUNA

C.D.N. BIDASOA XXI

2:20.90
2:22.13
2:24.37
2:27.29
2:27.32
02:27.58
2:27.65
2:27.91
2:28.16
2:28.59

5:00.47
5:04.07
5:06.18
5:06.74
5:12.67
5:14.81
5:16.13
5:17.92
5:18.85
5:19.20

m m m mMm mMm m m m m m

m m m mm < mMm m m m

21/06/2015
08/02/2015
20/12/2014
20/12/2014
20/06/2015
06/06/2015
20/12/2014
14/03/2015
14/03/2015
14/03/2015

13/12/2014
08/02/2015
21/06/2015
08/02/2015
22/11/2014
17/01/2015
21/06/2015
21/12/2014
21/12/2014
15/03/2015

AZPEITIA
TOLOSA

AZKEN PORTU
AZKEN PORTU
SANTURTZI
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
AZKEN PORTU
SANTURTZI
TOLOSA
SANTURTZI

SABADELL
TOLOSA
SANTURTZI
SANTURTZI
DONOSTIA
VITORIA-GASTEIZ
AZPEITIA

AZKEN PORTU
AZKEN PORTU
TOLOSA
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